
City of Henderson

Monthly Building Report  JUNE ,2016

Project CostPermit NumberZone Contractor NameAPPLICANT

Count:  1

COMMERCIAL NEW

 6,300,000.001449 CORPORATE COURT M-1 2016-1648 DANCOCITY OF HENDERSON

 6,300,000.00

Count:  1

COMMERCIAL REMODEL

 2,500.00428 N. GREEN STREET GB 2016-1623 DAN PHILLIPSCOOL BREEZE VAPOR

 2,500.00

Count:  1

DUPLEX REMODEL

 28,763.00622 THIRD STREET R-3 2016-1666 FERGY'S CONSTRUCTIONT. GREEN

 28,763.00

Count:  5

SIGN NEW

 3,000.002480 HWY 41 N, SUITE J HC 2016-1654 HANKS NEON & PLASTIC SERVICEDAVITA

 6,000.00151 GARDEN MILE RD GB 2016-1643 SIGN CRAFTERSST. MARY'S

 15,000.001135 BARRET BLVD HC 2016-1652 SIGN PROS LLCMURPHY USA

 5,600.00340 STARLITE DRIVE GB 2016-1668 ALVEY'S SIGN CODEACONESS HOSPITAL

 5,000.002627 HWY 41 N HC 2016-1657 HUSK SIGNSLUX MOTORS

 34,600.00

Count:  3

SIGN REPLACEMENT

 500.00428 N GREEN ST GB 2016-1637 ONWERCHRIS BROWN

 30,000.00301 S GREEN ST GB 2016-1645 HUSK SIGNSDODGE'S CHICKEN

 27,900.002869 HWY 41 N HC 2016-1653 CUSTOM SIGN & ENGINEERING, INCCRAFTON FAMIY DENTISTRY

 58,400.00

Count:  6

SINGLE FAMILY ACCESSORY

 1,000.00828 WASHINGTON STREET ARD 2016-1661 COH / WORLD CHANGERSANGELA FLOYD

 4,000.001325 TARANSAY DR R-1 2016-1641 OWNERSTEPHEN & DIXIE KEACH

 3,365.00826 MCCLURE AVENUE R-2 2016-1667 OWNERWALLACE DAVIS

 1,000.00503 PLUM STREET R-3 2016-1663 CITY OF HENDERSON/WORLD CHANGEKENNETH MCNARY

 0.00236 OLD ORCHARD LN R-1 2016-1646 OWNERKARA & ED COBB

 1,000.00644 7TH ST R-4 2016-1659 COH / WORLD CHANGERSHAROLD HAWES

 10,365.00

Count:  5

SINGLE FAMILY ADDITION

 83,000.001616 OLD MADISONVILLE RD R-2 2016-1649 HARGIS GENERAL CONTRACTORSCHRISTIAN HENDERSON

 5,000.00412 CANOE CREEK DR R-PUD 2016-1636 B.A.G. CONTRACTINGPAT FULKERSON

 10,500.003117 BRAXTON PARK DR R-1 2016-1665 JOHN MORRISSTEVE MCCHESNEY

 2,000.002530 REDBIRD LN R-2 2016-1664 OWNERROBERT & MELISSA DAVIS

 40,000.002669 STONEGATE DRIVE R-2 2016-1655 OASIS BACKYARD POOLSMATT DUNCAN
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Project CostPermit NumberZone Contractor NameAPPLICANT

 140,500.00

Count:  3

SINGLE FAMILY DEMOLITION

 100.0013 N. JULIA STREET R-3 2016-1638 OWNERJOHN HARVEY / BRANDI FARRIS

 2,105.00714 SIXTH ST R-3 2016-1656 HAZEX CONSTRUCTIONMATTIE RICE KENDRICK

 4,000.0068 N. MCKINLEY STREET M-1 2016-1658 A.V.P. INC.WARM CENTER

 6,205.00

Count:  3

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

 190,000.003224 SAND CASTLE DRIVE R-2 2016-1651 HUGH STONE & SONS CONSTRUCTIONHUGH STONE

 250,000.00604 GRAY STONE CT R-2 2016-1642 OWNERRAY PAYNE

 120,000.001600 STERLING CREEK DRIVE R-2 2016-1647 JOE MATTINGLY BUILDERS, INC.JOE MATTINGLY

 560,000.00

Count:  1

SINGLE FAMILY REMODEL

 250,000.001340 ADAMS LN R-2 2016-1662 PRAXIS CONSTRUCTIONMARK NALLY

 250,000.00

Grand Total:  7,391,333.00 29Total Count:
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